
2021 Local City Council Members for the Mt. Baldy View LWV 
 
 DUE TO COVID 19 RESTRICTIONS: The City Councils are not holding in-person public meetings 
at this time.  This is subject to change so please contact the City that you are interested in to 
get the most updated information on how you can attend a meeting by Zoom or if in-person 
meetings have resumed.  
FOR THE COUNCILMEMBER OF A SPECIFIC DISTRICT GO TO THE CITY WEBSITE 
 
CLAREMONT:  
 225 W. Second St. 
             Claremont, CA 91711 
             (909)399-5444 
             City Council Meetings held: 2nd and 4th Tuesday of each month at 6:30pm 
             Mayor:  Jennifer Stark jstark@ci.claremont.ca.us 
             Mayor Pro Tem: Jed Leano jleano@ci.claremont.ca.us 
             Councilmember: Corey Calaycay ccalaycay@ci.claremont.ca.us 
             Councilmember: Sal Medina smedina@ci.claremont.ca.us 
             Councilmember: Ed Reece ereece@ci.claremont.ca.us 
 
CHINO HILLS: 
 14000 City Center Drive 
              Chino Hills, CA 91709 
              (909)364-2600 
 City Council Meetings held: 2nd and 4th Tuesday of each month at 7:00pm 
     Mayor: Brian Johnz 
  Vice Mayor: Ray Marquez 
 Councilmember: Art Bennett 
   Councilmember: Cynthia Moran 
 Councilmember: Peter Rogers 
   Contact info for all: citycouncil@chinohills.org 
 
DIAMOND BAR: 
 21865 Copley Dr. (SCAQMD Auditorium) 
 Diamond Bar, CA 91765  
` (909) 839-7000 
 City Council Meetings held: 1st and 3rd Tuesdays each month at 6:30pm 
 Mayor: Nancy A. Lyons 
 May Pro Tem: Ruth M. Low 
 Councilmember: Andrew Chou 
 Councilmember: Stan Liu 
 Councilmember: Steve Tye 
  Contact info for all: citycouncil@diamondbarca.gov 
 
 
GLENDORA: 
 116 E. Foothill Blvd 
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 Glendora, CA  91741 
 (626) 914-8200 
 City Council Meetings held: 2nd and 4th Tuesday of each month at 7:00pm 
 Mayor: Michael Allawos mallawos@cityofglendora.org 
 Mayor Pro Tem:  Karen K. Davis kdavis@cityofglendora.org 
 Councilmember: Gary Boyer gboyer@cityofglendora.org 
 Councilmember: David Fredendall dfredendall@cityofglendora.org 
 Councilmember: Mendell Thompson mthompson@cityofglendora.org 
 
LA VERNE: 
 3660 “D” St. 
 La Verne, CA 91750  
 (909) 596-8726  
 City Council Meetings held: 1st and 3rd Monday of each month at 6:30pm 
 Mayor: Tim Hepburn 
 Mayor Pro Tem: Robin Carder 
 Councilmember: Rick Crosby 
 Councilmember: Muir Davis 
 Councilmember: Wendy M. Lau 
  Contact info for all: go to La Verne City Council and select email to fill out a form. 
 
MONTCLAIR: 
 5111 Benito St.  
 Montclair, CA 91763 
 (909) 625-9401 
 City Council Meetings held: 1st and 3rd  Monday of each month at 7:00pm 
 Mayor: Javier “John” Dutrey jdutrey@cityofmontclair.org 
 Mayor Pro Tem: Bill Ruh bruh@cityofmontclair.org 
 Councilmember: Tenice Johnson tjohnson@cityofmontclair.org 
 Councilmember: Benjamin “Ben” Lopez blopez@cityofmontclair.org 
 Councilmember: Corysa Martinez cmartinez@cityofmontclair.org 
 
ONTARIO: 
 303 E. “B” St. 
 Ontario, CA 91764 
 (909) 395-2000 
 City Council Meetings held: 1st and 3rd Tuesday of each month at 6:30pm 
 Mayor: Paul S. Leon 
 Mayor Pro Tem: Alan D. Wapner 
 Councilmember: Jim W. Bowman 
 Councilmember: Debra Dorst-Porada 
 Councilmember: Ruben Valencia 
  Contact info for all: go to ontarioca.gov/form/contact-city-council to fill out form   
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 POMONA: 
 505 S. Garey Ave. 
 Pomona, CA 91766  
 (909) 620-2042 
 City Council Meetings held: 1st and 3rd Monday of each month at 6:45pm 
 Mayor: Tim Sandoval Tim_Sandoval@ci.pomona.ca.us 
 Councilmember: Nora Garcia Nora_Garcia@ci.pomona.ca.us 
 Councilmember: Steve Lustro Steve_Lustro@ci.pomona.ca.us 
 Councilmember: John Nolte John_Nolte@ci.pomona.ca.us 
 Councilmember: Elizabeth Ontiveros-Cole Elizabeth_Ontiveros-Cole@ci.pomona.ca.us 
 Councilmember: Victor Preciado Victor_Preciado@ci.pomona.ca.us 
 Councilmember: Robert S. Torres Robert_Torres@ci.pomona.ca.us 
 
RANCHO CUCAMONGA: 
 10500 Civic Center Dr. 
 Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730  
 (909) 477-2700  
 City Council Meetings held: 1st and 3rd Wednesday of each month at 7:00pm 
 Mayor: L. Dennis Michael 
 Mayor Pro Tem: Lynne B. Kennedy 
 Councilmember: Ryan a. Hutchison 
 Councilmember: Kristine D. Scott 
 Councilmember: Sam Spagnolo 
  Contact info for all: council@cityofrc.us 
 
UPLAND: 
 460 N. Euclid Ave. 
 Upland, Ca 91786 
 (909) 931-4100 
 City Council Meetings held: 2nd and 4th Monday of each month except August & Dec. 
 Mayor: Bill Velto bvelto@uplandca.gov 
 Mayor Pro Tem:  Rudy Zuniga rzuniga@uplandca.gov 
 Councilmember: Janice Elliott jelliott@uplandca.gov 
 Councilmember: Carlos A. Garcia cgarcia@uplandca.gov 
 Councilmember: Shannan Maust smaust@uplandca.gov 
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